WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: DAVID J. COSTAMAGNA, ESQ. COSTAMAGNA & CECCCITI 874 Fourth Street San Rafael, CA 94901

59842

2

• 9

ot a

ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT - REAL ESTATE

Vol MSh Paga

5536

DONALD S. HEYER and ELIZABETH BEYER, husband and wife, do hereby assign all their right, title and interest in and to that certain Contract - Real Estate recorded in Volume 79, Pages 20750 and 20751, of the official records of the County Recorder of Klamath County, State of Oregon, to DONALD S. BEYER and

ELIZABETH BEYER, Trustees of THE BEYER FAMILY TRUST OF 1986. There is no consideration for this transfer in that the transfer is morely a matter of change in form of the ownership interest under the Contract - Real Estate heretofore referred to from the individuals named herein to themselves in their sepresentative capacities as Trustees of the Trust referred to herein.

Dated: March 21, 1986

Donald SBeyer DONALD S. BEYER

ELIZABETH BEYER

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) COUNTY OF MARIN) ss.

On March 21, 1986 before me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared DONALD S. BEYER and ELIZABETH BEYER known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed

the same.

	•
-	OFFICE AL SEAL
18 533	ELAINE PASQUINI
3昭233	DTAR FUEL C-CALIFORNIA
A REAL	Conn Enfinis Sept 23, 1988

5537

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: **S**\$.

Filed	for neord	at request of
of	lori	A.D. 19.86
		at request of A.D., 19 86 1 2:17 o'clock p the 3rd day of Decclose on Page 5536 M86 M86
FEE	\$9.00	on Page 5536
	42400	Evelyn Biehm, County Clerk By
		by this for the